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Viljandimaa orienteerumispievak Karstnas

13.09.2023

Korraldaja : OK LEHOLA
Rajameister : Kaisa Kallas

[A] [MI] [MI] [MII] [NI] [NII]

[NIII] [VALIK]

MI Rada (1): 33 KP 4.200km km *

# NR Nimi

. 18716 Joosep Tammemde
30158 Kristjan Maiste
. 22802 Risto Kaljund

. 22349 Indrek Karja
12386 Tarmo Raidma
29515 Kaimo Maiste
5124 Silver Tilga

. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim
9. 33752 Romet Gregory Subi
10. 14495 Andrus Kasekamp
11. 24136 Martin Tampuu
12. 29512 Janar Mees

13. 3008 Allan Anniste
14. @ Marten Todask
15. @ Kristjan Hanni
16. 31864 Ervin Peik

17. 30577 Tarvo Hendrikson
18. 30161 Lembit Mannasoo

coONOUVIA_ WN B,

NI Rada (1): 33 KP 4.200km km *

t# NR Nimi

1. 3902 Katrin Linnus
2. 29510 Airika Lainoja
3. 26380 Pille Salu

4. 26376 Kaja Tiit

MII Rada (2): 30 KP 3.700km km *

# NR Nimi

5372 Raul Laas

1172 Jiri Merirand
73 Kalmer Keevend

. 18084 Rein Eiger

. 30190 Janar Pahn

. 38172 Keijo Koort

auvih wWwnNnBRE

file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/Karstna_tulemused.htm

SIME:: Viljandimaa orienteerumispaevak Karstnas

Klubi Tulemus

Seiklushun 00:33:22
JOKA 00:36:09
Tallinna S ©0:40:22
Katoliku 00:42:56
Tartu 00:43:44
JOKA 00:44:52
AS Vare 00:48:41
JOKA 00:49:41
JOKA 00:51:57
Saarepeedi 00:52:08
JOKA 00:52:32
Viiratsi 00:53:49
JOKA 00:56:24
Viljandi ©00:59:46
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JOKA 00:41:05
Otepaa 00:43:30
JOKA 00:54:13
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13.09.23, 21:54
NII Rada (2): 30 KP 3.700km km *

NR Nimi
1. 30151 Piret Pallase
2. 33754 Riin Laeneste

MIII Rada (3): 23 KP 2.900km km *

# NR Nimi

1. 26926 Oliver Viitmaa
2. 29523 Henri Tilga

3. 30247 Neiro Pahn

4. 29514 Enn Kauber

NIII Rada (3): 23 KP 2.900km km *

# NR Nimi

1. 29522 Laura Tilga
2. 30148 Berit Pahn
3. 7138 Anu Pallon

A Rada (4): 15 KP 2.000km km *

NR Nimi
1. @ Hardi Arulepp
2. @ Oliver Jiris
3. 426 Kaspar Linnus
4. 5146 Ilmar Linnus
5. 3902 Oskar Linnus
6. 30248 Janete Pahn
7. @ Henri Veeberg
VALIK A

# NR Nimi

1. 1639 Alar Viitmaa
2. 32879 Anne Sankovski
3. © Margus Hanni
4. 83 Koit Paasma

5. 26969 Henri Perillus
6. 1250 Siiri Poopuu
7. 27828 Kaisa Karja

8. 38193 Kalli Karja

9. 84 Elmo Parna
10. 33827 Christofer Valang
11. @ Peeter Zlobin
12. 0 Kirke Pikkar
13. 0 Lisette Graab

file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/Karstna_tulemused.htm

Klubi
Viljandi

Klubi

OK Lehola

Viljandi

Klubi
Viljandi

JOKA

Klubi
JOKA
JOKA
West
Peko
West

Viljandi v

JOKA

Klubi
Lehola
Viljandi
Viljandi
Lehola
JOKA
JOKA
Katoliku
Viljandi
Lehola
JOKA
Karstna
Viljandi
Viljandi

Tulemus
01:04:22
Abja-Paluo 01:08:02 +03:40

Tulemus

00:32:44
00:42:43 +09:59
Viljandi v 00:44:08 +11:24
Siller Aut ©01:08:57 +36:13

Tulemus

00:42:44
Viljandi v 00:55:22 +12:38
01:01:47 +19:03

Tulemus

6@:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24:
34:
36:
37:
44
53:

13
05
59
29
36
11

Tulemus

00:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
00:
00:
01:
01:

38:
30:
143

59

44
38:
58:
50:
04.
13:
36:
57:
04:
04:

29
17

00
31
18
03
58
22
05
18
29
30

+02:
47
41

+12
+15

+16:
+23:
+31:

30p
30p
29p
27p
26p
26p
22p
22p
21p
14p
14p
14p
14p

SIME:: Viljandimaa orienteerumispaevak Karstnas

55

11
18
53

2/3


file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/V%C3%B5istlused/VP2023/Viljandimaa%20orienteerumisp%C3%A4evak%20K%C3%A4rstnas/results.htm#top
file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/V%C3%B5istlused/VP2023/Viljandimaa%20orienteerumisp%C3%A4evak%20K%C3%A4rstnas/results.htm#top
file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/V%C3%B5istlused/VP2023/Viljandimaa%20orienteerumisp%C3%A4evak%20K%C3%A4rstnas/results.htm#top
file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/V%C3%B5istlused/VP2023/Viljandimaa%20orienteerumisp%C3%A4evak%20K%C3%A4rstnas/results.htm#top
file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/V%C3%B5istlused/VP2023/Viljandimaa%20orienteerumisp%C3%A4evak%20K%C3%A4rstnas/results.htm#top

13.09.23, 21:54 SIME:: Viljandimaa orienteerumispaevak Karstnas

© Tak-Soft 2001-2013 http://www.tak-soft.com/ SIME:4.58 [2014.208] @ 13.09.2023 21:51:25 JOKA

file:///C:/Users/Sport/Desktop/Karstna_tulemused.htm 3/3


http://www.tak-soft.com/

